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Computime Race Timing Systems Pty Ltd © 1996
Licensed to Computime Race Timing Systems

FORMULA 1300cc PERIOD 6
Race 3

PROVISIONAL CLASSIFICATION

Date: 12/11/17 Started at: 11:36:27
Event: R34 Laps: 5

Weather: Partly cloudy - 19.5C Starters: 13
Track: Dry - Temp: 30.5C Printed at: 11:44

Race  Fastest On 
Pos No Name Machine Laps Time  Behind Lap   Lap
1 64 Aaron MORRIS (NSW) 1990 Yamaha FZR 1040 5 5:12.446 1:00.948 3
2 2 Chas HERN (VIC) 1986 Yamaha FJ 1200 5 5:17.982 5.536 1:02.426 2
3 89 Alex PICKETT (NSW) 1989 Yamaha FZR 1040 5 5:21.447 9.001 1:02.590 4
4 36 Murray CLARK (QLD) 1989 Suzuki GSXR 1100 5 5:24.513 12.067 1:03.673 2
5 79 Stephen KAIRL (NSW) 1989 Yamaha FZR 1040 5 5:31.442 18.996 1:04.952 5
6 56 Justin MELLERICK (?) 1990 Suzuki GSXR 1100 5 5:34.614 22.168 1:05.461 3
7 46 Rick KWOK (QLD) 1990 Suzuki GXSR 750 5 5:44.570 32.124 1:07.611 2
8 24 Mick JOHNSTON (NSW) 1987 Ducati TTF1 984 5 5:45.027 32.581 1:07.398 3
9 99 Paul BAILEY (NSW) 1987 Suzuki GSXR 1100 5 5:49.797 37.351 1:08.525 2
10 31 Martin HODGSON (QLD) 1985 Suzuki Katana 1200 5 5:54.431 41.985 1:09.530 2
11 92 Andrew GARRETT (NSW) 1987 Suzuki GSXR 750 5 5:54.720 42.274 1:09.422 3
12 13 Mike COATES (NSW) 1989 Moto Guzzi Daytona 992 5 5:55.457 43.011 1:09.587 3
13 614 Andrew RELPH (QLD) 1989 Kawasaki ZXR 750 5 5:59.385 46.939 1:10.149 3

Fastest Lap was 1:00.948 by Aaron MORRIS (NSW)

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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FORMULA 1300cc PERIOD 6
Race 3

PROVISIONAL LAP TIMES

Date: 12/11/17 Started at: 11:36:27
Event: R34 Laps: 5

Weather: Partly cloudy - 19.5C Starters: 13
Track: Dry - Temp: 30.5C Printed at: 11:44

No Name Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5
2 Chas HERN (VIC) 1:06.540 1:02.426 1:02.519 1:02.585 1:03.912
13 Mike COATES (NSW) 1:16.817 1:09.605 1:09.587 1:09.701 1:09.747
24 Mick JOHNSTON (NSW) 1:14.163 1:07.749 1:07.398 1:07.696 1:08.021
31 Martin HODGSON (QLD) 1:15.554 1:09.530 1:09.690 1:10.079 1:09.578
36 Murray CLARK (QLD) 1:08.663 1:03.673 1:04.147 1:03.909 1:04.121
46 Rick KWOK (QLD) 1:13.426 1:07.611 1:07.736 1:07.933 1:07.864
56 Justin MELLERICK (?) 1:11.736 1:06.210 1:05.461 1:05.507 1:05.700
64 Aaron MORRIS (NSW) 1:06.558 1:02.063 1:00.948 1:01.200 1:01.677
79 Stephen KAIRL (NSW) 1:10.677 1:05.233 1:05.154 1:05.426 1:04.952
89 Alex PICKETT (NSW) 1:08.736 1:03.972 1:03.249 1:02.590 1:02.900
92 Andrew GARRETT (NSW) 1:15.818 1:09.822 1:09.422 1:10.134 1:09.524
99 Paul BAILEY (NSW) 1:14.363 1:08.525 1:08.907 1:09.047 1:08.955
614 Andrew RELPH (QLD) 1:16.967 1:10.598 1:10.149 1:10.664 1:11.007

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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FORMULA 1300cc PERIOD 6
Race 3

PROVISIONAL FASTEST LAPS SEQUENCE

Date: 12/11/17 Started at: 11:36:27
Event: R34 Laps: 5

Weather: Partly cloudy - 19.5C Starters: 13
Track: Dry - Temp: 30.5C Printed at: 11:44

Race Fastest On
Lap Pos No Name Machine Lap  Lap
1 1 2 Chas HERN (VIC) 1986 Yamaha FJ 1200 1:06.540 1
2 1 64 Aaron MORRIS (NSW) 1990 Yamaha FZR 1040 1:02.063 2
3 1 64 Aaron MORRIS (NSW) 1990 Yamaha FZR 1040 1:00.948 3

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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FORMULA 1300cc PERIOD 6
Race 3

PROVISIONAL LAP SHEET

Date: 12/11/17 Started at: 11:36:27
Event: R34 Laps: 5

Weather: Partly cloudy - 19.5C Starters: 13
Track: Dry - Temp: 30.5C Printed at: 11:44

No Lap Time Gap No Lap Time Gap No Lap Time Gap
64 1:00.948 89 1:02.900 9.001

Lap 1 2 1:02.519 1.916 36 1:04.121 12.067
2 1:06.540 89 1:03.249 6.388 79 1:04.952 18.996

64 1:06.558 .018 36 1:04.147 6.914 56 1:05.700 22.168
36 1:08.663 2.123 79 1:05.154 11.495 46 1:07.864 32.124
89 1:08.736 2.196 56 1:05.461 13.838 24 1:08.021 32.581
79 1:10.677 4.137 46 1:07.736 19.204 99 1:08.955 37.351
56 1:11.736 5.196 24 1:07.398 19.741 31 1:09.578 41.985
46 1:13.426 6.886 99 1:08.907 22.226 92 1:09.524 42.274
24 1:14.163 7.623 31 1:09.690 25.205 13 1:09.747 43.011
99 1:14.363 7.823 92 1:09.422 25.493 614 1:11.007 46.939
31 1:15.554 9.014 13 1:09.587 26.440
92 1:15.818 9.278 614 1:10.149 28.145
13 1:16.817 10.277

614 1:16.967 10.427 Lap 4
64 1:01.200

Lap 2 2 1:02.585 3.301
64 1:02.063 89 1:02.590 7.778

2 1:02.426 .345 36 1:03.909 9.623
36 1:03.673 3.715 79 1:05.426 15.721
89 1:03.972 4.087 56 1:05.507 18.145
79 1:05.233 7.289 46 1:07.933 25.937
56 1:06.210 9.325 24 1:07.696 26.237
46 1:07.611 12.416 99 1:09.047 30.073
24 1:07.749 13.291 31 1:10.079 34.084
99 1:08.525 14.267 92 1:10.134 34.427
31 1:09.530 16.463 13 1:09.701 34.941
92 1:09.822 17.019 614 1:10.664 37.609
13 1:09.605 17.801

614 1:10.598 18.944 Lap 5
64 1:01.677

Lap 3 2 1:03.912 5.536

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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FORMULA 1300cc PERIOD 6
Race 3

PROVISIONAL LAP CHART

Date: 12/11/17 Started at: 11:36:27
Event: R34 Laps: 5

Weather: Partly cloudy - 19.5C Starters: 13
Track: Dry - Temp: 30.5C Printed at: 11:44

Grid 1 2 3 4 5

 64 2 64 64 64 64
2 64 2 2 2 2

36 36 36 89 89 89
89 89 89 36 36 36
79 79 79 79 79 79
56 56 56 56 56 56
24 46 46 46 46 46
46 24 24 24 24 24
99 99 99 99 99 99
92 31 31 31 31 31
31 92 92 92 92 92

614 13 13 13 13 13
13 614 614 614 614 614

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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FORMULA 1300cc PERIOD 6
LEG 4 (Event 46)

PROVISIONAL GRID SHEET
Date: 12/11/17 Started at: 11:36:27
Event: R34 Laps: 5

Weather: Partly cloudy - 19.5C Starters: 13
Track: Dry - Temp: 30.5C Printed at: 11:44

 1
1

 64 A. MORRIS
5:12.446

2
 2 C. HERN

5:17.982

3
 89 A. PICKETT

5:21.447

 2
4

 36 M. CLARK
5:24.513

5
 79 S. KAIRL

5:31.442

6
 56 J. MELLERICK5:34.614

 3
7

 46 R. KWOK
5:44.570

8
 24 M. JOHNSTON5:45.027

9
 99 P. BAILEY

5:49.797

 4
10

 31 M. HODGSON5:54.431

11
 92 A. GARRETT

5:54.720

12
 13 M. COATES

5:55.457

 5
13

 614 A. RELPH
5:59.385

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.


